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The exclusive shop for best Hardware
All conespondence to 62-0, Shop No.2, Happy Trade Centre, S.0. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.

Ph :27800734,277174'19, Cell : 9393000633, Email : overseashw@yahoo.com, Website : overseashardware.com
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Fr,(NCION^L[Y FOR. YOr.(

Dated 17.Au9.23 e-lnvoicelnvoice No. OHTC/049'!
Ref. No.

IRN

Ack No.
Ack Date

TAX INVOICE

da5d659el 5cb47869d23d4ca7e78dl fef b5949fc7594e743d6.
5dd75a7b2ce9b7
't12317165672077
17-Aug-23

Party : SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187t3 & 4, 2ND.FLOOR, M.c.ROAD
SECUNDERABAD

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQ FS2044C 127
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Dispatch Doc No.

Thro COLL BY YOUR REP
HSNiSAC

Goods and Services

DORSET SS BEARING HINGES HG1151SS - 4"
DORSET MORTISE HANDLE SET HL,ITOASS
DORSET SS CYLINDERICAL LOCK ETTOSS
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Prev.Balance
Bill Amt.
Net Balance

8,600.00
10,142.00
13,992.00

32,734.00

, 2,946.06
2,946.06
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1,88,583.00 Dr
38,626.00 Dr
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Total
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Thirty Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six Only

HSN/SAC

2,27,209.00 Or

RSEAS HARDWARE & TOOLS CENTRE

Authorised Signatory

HARDIYARE S TOOLS CEIITIE

Tax Amount (jn words) : I
Company's GSTIN/UtN
Company's pAN

Total

NR Five Thousand E ight Hundred

AAAF
No

wAR
Ninety Two and Twelve paise Only
D_
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Bank Details : Kotak Mahindra
S.D. Road, Secunderabad . 500003

Ouantity Rate Disc %

Delivery Note
NIL dt. 17-Aug-23

Amountper
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40.00 No$
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215.00
610.00
583.00
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45%

68.00 Nos t 38,626.00

Central T, State Tax
Amount

Taxable
Value
18.742.00
13,992.00

Rate
9%
9%
90/o

Amount
1,686.78
1,259.28

Rate
9o/o

90/o

90/o

1,686.78
1,259.28

Total
Tax Amount

3,373.56
2,518.56

,734.00 2,946.06 2 ,946.06 5,892.12
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For OVERSEAS

I

Authorised Distributors & Resellers of Premium Quality National & lntarnational Brand Exclusive Designer Builde/s Hardware
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Yale

Less

Order No.
20230816060
lGAug-23
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